SGM61007
5.8MHz, 600mA
Synchronous Buck Converter
SG Micro Corp
JUNE2023 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61007 is a high efficiency and miniature size

JUNE2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61007-2.05 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-2.05XG/TR XXX
0B7 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.82 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.82XG/TR XXX
030 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.35 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.35XG/TR XXX
0B8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.23 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.23XG/TR XXX
0B9 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.20 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.20XG/TR XXX
0BA Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.15 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.15XG/TR XXX
0BB Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.10 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.10XG/TR XXX
0BC Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61007-1.00 WLCSP-0.86×1.16-6B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61007-1.00XG/TR XXX
0BD Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXX = Date Code and Trace Code.
X X X